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:SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 3a ETAPA 2013

Copa HONDA CBR 600F AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km

20 TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - CBR 600F 01/06/2013 14:25-
| Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 14:45:43

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
5 14:59:36.042 2:03.834 1:00.874 1:02.960
(162) Beto Van Cleef 6 15:01:39.260 2:03.218 1:00.766 1:02.452
1 14:50:38.943 2:05.027 1:04.029 1:00.998 7 15:03:41.442 2:02.182 1:00.328 1:01.854
2 14:52:34.295 1:55.352 56.184 59.168 8 15:05:48.954 2:07.512 1:05.555 1:01.957
3 14:54:28.925 1:54.630 54.956 50.674 9 15:07:50.956 2:02.002 1:00.272 1:01.730
4 14:56:23.431 1:54.506 55.010 50.496 10 15:09:52.745 2:01.789 1:00.406 1:01.383
5 14:58:16.641 1:53.210 54.803 58.407
6 15:00:09.829 1:53.188 54.943 58.245 (33) Bruno Bert
7 15:02:02.990 1:53.161 54.820 58.341 1 14:50:49.352 2:15.202 1:05.624 1:09.578
p8 15:04:35.190 2:32.200 1:06.307 2 14:52:55.857 2:06.505 1:02.210 1:04.295
3 14:55:00.153 2:04.296 1:00.747 1:03.549
(41) Lucas Teodoro 4 14:57:03.751 2:03.598 1:00.530 1:03.068
1 14:51:08.220 1:56.759 56.437 1:00.322 5 14:59:20.027 2:16.276 1:13.127 1:03.149
2 14:53:02.244 1:54.024 55.145 58.879 p6 15:01:43.626 2:23.599 1:01.486
3 14:55:04.701 2:02.457 1:04.322 58.135 7 15:04:48.458 3:04.832 1:04.774
4 14:57:06.955 2:02.254 1:00.677 1:01.577 8 15:06:51.897 2:03.439 1:00.148 1:03.291
5 14:59:01.506 1:54.551 55.205 59.346 9 15:08:54.076 2:02.179 59.819 1:02.360
6 15:00:55.308 1:53.802 55.452 58.350
7 15:02:48.813 1:53.505 55.132 58.373 (86) Henrique Salim
8 15:04:42.672 1:53.859 55.038 58.821 1 14:58:24.621 9:58.334 1:06.668
9 15:06:36.757 1:54.085 55.004 50.081 2 15:00:32.782 2:08.161 1:03.319 1:04.842
p10 15:08:55.718 2:18.961 55.852 3 15:02:40.233 2:07.451 1:01.963 1:05.488
4 15:04:46.779 2:06.546 1:01.559 1:04.987
(89) Giovandro Tonini 5 15:06:50.974 2:04.195 1:00.752 1:03.443
1 14:50:31.922 1:56.233 56.475 59.758 p6 15:09:15.704 2:24.730 1:03.717
2 14:52:26.630 1:54.708 56.085 58.623
3 14:54:21.389 1:54.759 56.378 58.381 (29) Lincoln Zocatelli
4 14:56:17.475 1:56.086 55.995 1:00.091 1 14:51:32.340 2:12.366 1:05.457 1:06.909
5 14:58:11.502 1:54.027 55.622 58.405 2 14:53:37.835 2:05.495 1:00.121 1:05.374
6 15:00:17.053 2:05.551 1:06.778 58.773 3 14:55:43.745 2:05.910 50.918 1:05.992
7 15:02:11.431 1:54.378 55.774 58.604 4 14:57:50.074 2:06.329 1:00.345 1:05.984
8 15:04:15.398 2:03.967 1:05.051 58.916 5 14:59:56.389 2:06.315 1:00.474 1:05.841
9 15:06:10.731 1:55.333 55.540 50.793 6 15:02:00.932 2:04.543 59.836 1:04.707
10 15:08:06.513 1:55.782 55.807 50.975 7 15:04:07.895 2:06.963 1:02.134 1:04.829
pll 15:10:16.560 2:10.047 55.593 8 15:06:13.041 2:05.146 1:00.701 1:04.445
9 15:08:18.354 2:05.313 1:00.367 1:04.946
(2) Geison Barros 10 15:10:24.174 2:05.820 1:00.246 1:05.574
1 14:51:11.373 1:59.855 57.487 1:02.368
2 14:53:07.875 1:56.502 56.792 59.710 (69) Anderson Martins
3 14:55:04.684 1:56.809 57.015 50.794 1 14:50:53.210 2:12.055 1:03.178 1:08.877
4 14:57:01.512 1:56.828 57.085 59.743 2 14:53:02.866 2:09.656 1:03.291 1:06.365
5 14:58:56.989 1:55.477 55.962 50.515 3 14:55:08.783 2:05.917 1:01.771 1:04.146
6 15:00:51.591 1:54.602 55.709 58.893 4 14:57:14.156 2:05.373 1:01.530 1:03.843
7 15:02:46.271 1:54.680 55.931 58.749 5 14:59:19.618 2:05.462 1:01.518 1:03.944
8 15:04:41.696 1:55.425 56.142 59.283 6 15:01:26.529 2:06.911 1:02.928 1:03.983
9 15:06:37.093 1:55.397 55.719 59.678 p7 15:03:51.408 2:24.879 1:01.373
10 15:08:43.385 2:06.292 56.155 1:10.137 8 15:07:17.349 3:25.941 1:07.690
p11 15:10:48.755 2:05.370 56.215 9 15:09:25.012 2:07.663 1:01.569 1:06.094
(7) Lucas Dezeré (6) Roberto Bongiovanni
1 14:50:55.728 2:01.054 59.433 1:01.621 1 14:51:11.093 2:46.519 1:07.077
2 14:52:55.750 2:00.022 58.238 1:01.784 2 14:53:23.515 2:12.422 1:05.430 1:06.992
3 14:54:54.266 1:58.516 57.364 1:01.152 3 14:55:32.741 2:09.226 1:02.860 1:06.366
4 14:56:53.130 1:58.864 57.388 1:01.476 4 14:57:42.245 2:09.504 1:02.762 1:06.742
5 14:58:52.375 1:59.245 58.189 1:01.056 5 14:59:50.081 2:07.836 1:02.271 1:05.565
6 15:00:51.618 1:59.243 58.008 1:01.235 6 15:01:58.916 2:08.835 1:02.390 1:06.445
7 15:02:53.668 2:02.050 58.403 1:03.647 7 15:04:08.630 2:09.714 1:03.499 1:06.215
8 15:05:01.053 2:07.385 1:00.798 1:06.587 8 15:06:15.250 2:06.620 1:01.824 1:04.796
9 15:07:17.217 2:16.164 1:05.196 1:10.968 9 15:08:22.634 2:07.384 1:02.457 1:04.927
10 15:09:29.257 2:12.040 1:05.230 1:06.810 10 15:10:30.278 2:07.644 1:02.100 1:05.544
(5) Fabio Prandini (4) André Filho
1 14:51:13.706 2:14.026 1:07.695 1:06.331 1 14:51:25.747 2:33.199 1:15.369 1:17.830
2 14:53:21.085 2:07.379 1:02.950 1:04.429 2 14:53:58.654 2:32.907 1:14.743 1:18.164
3 14:55:25.178 2:04.093 1:00.607 1:03.486 3 14:56:34.162 2:35.508 1:15.835 1:19.673
4 14:57:32.208 2:07.030 1:00.511 1:06.519 4 14:59:10.359 2:36.197 1:15.826 1:20.371
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SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 3a ETAPA 2013

Copa HONDA CBR 600F AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km
20 TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - CBR 600F 01/06/2013 14:25-

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 14:45:43

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2

5 150147283  2:36.924  1:17.351 1:19.573

6 150420282  2:32.090  1:15.493 1:17.506

7 150652673 232391  1:15.109 1:17.282

8 150027576  2:34.903  1:14.749 1:20.154
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